
Badminton

Some of the clubs have junior divisions.  If an email address is not provided contact can be made via a web based form

Club Name Website Contact Name

Adel Badminton Club http://www.adelclub.co.uk/badminton.html Helen Murray

Aireborough Badminton Club

Batley Sports Centre Badminton Club http://batleybadmintonclub.org.uk/

City of Mabgate Badminton Club

Collingham Grange Badminton Club http://www.cgbadminton.net/

David Lloyd Badminton Club http://www.davidlloyd.co.uk/home/clubs/leeds

Eccleshill Badminton Club http://www.eccleshillbadminton.co.uk Wayne Brimacombe

Farsley Celtic Badminton Club http://www.clubbz.com/club/20390/pudsey-leeds/farsley-celtic-badminton-club

Garforth Falcons Badminton Club

Garforth Phoenix Badminton Club http://www.garforthphoenixbadminton.co.uk/

Headingley Badminton Club http://headingleybadders.jimdo.com/

Horsforth Badminton Club http://horsforthbadminton.moonfruit.com/ Julie Horn

Kingswood Badminton Club

Kippax Templars Badminton Club http://www.clubbz.com/club/4411/castleford/kippax-templars-badminton-club

Leeds University Staff Badminton Club http://www.leedsuniversityunion.org.uk/clubsandsocieties/sports/badminton/ Helena Lewczynska

Mandela Badminton Club

Menston Badminton Club http://www.clubbz.com/club/33667/leeds/menston-st-marys-badminton

Otley Badminton Club http://www.clubbz.com/club/1287/otley/the-otley-badminton-club

Oulton Badminton Club http://freespace.virgin.net/mick.fisher/ Stephen Hastings

Pendas Badminton Club http://www.pendasbadminton.co.uk/ David Pearson

Ramgarhia Sikh Sports Centre Badminton Club http://www.ramgarhiabadmintonclub.com/

Rothwell Heath Badminton Club http://casbadminton.drupalgardens.com/content/rothwell-heath Elaine Robinson

Roundhegians Badminton Club http://roundhegiansbadminton.jimdo.com/ Judith Mitchell

http://www.eccleshillbadminton.co.uk/


Scott Hall Badminton Club

Spartans Badminton Club http://www.spartansbadminton.co.uk/



Club Address Contact Number(s) Email Address

Adel Memorial Sports Club, Church Lane, Adel, LS16 8DE 0771 741 3372 gordon.helen52@virginmedia.com

Sports Hall, St Mary's Comprehensive School, Bradford Road, Menston, LS29 6AE

Batley Sports Centre, Windmill Lane, Howden Clough, Birstall, WF17 0QD

Gateways School, Harewood, LS17 9LE info@cgbadminton.net

David Lloyd Club, Meanwood, Leeds, LS6 4QW

Challenge College, North Avenue, Bradford, BD8 7ND info@eccleshillbadminton.co.uk

Farsley Celtic Sports Hall, Newlands, Farsley, Pudsey, LS28 5BE

Garforth Squash Club, Ninelands Lane, Garforth, LS25 1NX
Brigshaw High School, Brigshaw Lane, Allerton Bywater, Castleford, WF10 2HR AND 

Garforth Academy, Old Sports Hall, Lidgett Lane, Garforth, LS25 1LJ

The Forum Leisure Centre, Quarry House, Quarry Hill, Leeds, LS2 7UA headingleybadders@yahoo.co.uk

Gateways School, Harewood, LS17 9LE 07929 086018 julie.horn@talktalk.net

Batley Sports Centre, Windmill Lane, Howden Clough, Birstall, WF17 0QD

Brigshaw High School, Brigshaw Lane, Allerton Bywater, Castleford, WF10 2HR

The Edge, Sports Hall 2, University of Leeds Campus, Leeds, LS2 9JT gy11hl@leeds.ac.uk

Mandela Centre, Chapeltown Road, Leeds, LS7 3HY mandelabclub@gmail.com

St Mary's Comprehensive School, Otley Road, Guiseley

Prince Henry's Grammar School, Otley, LS21 2BB info@otleybadmintonclub.co.uk

Rothwell Sports Centre, Wakefield Road, Rothwell, LS26 8EL 01924 376939 shastings@obadminton.co.uk

John Smeaton Leisure Centre, Smeaton Approach, Leeds, LS15 8TA pendas_badders_club_leeds@yahoo.co.uk

Ramgarhia Sikh Centre, 8-10 Chapeltown Road, Leeds, LS7 3AP ramgarhia.bc@gmail.com

Queen Elizabeth Grammar School, Northgate, Wakefield, WF1 3UF 07969 451051 elaine.robinson@team17.com

Roundhegians Club, The Memorial Ground, Chelwood Drive, Leeds, LS8 2AT 0113 268 3254 judithmiller51@hotmail.com
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Scott Hall Leisure Centre, Scott Hall Road, Leeds, LS7 3DT
Scott Hall Leisure Centre, Scott Hall Road, Leeds, LS7 3DT 0770 410 3407 gyvlon@hotmail.com

mailto:gyvlon@hotmail.com

